ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- Facilities

Question #: 28
Question Descrip.:  Classroom facilities.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 71 15.9% 496 15.6%
Satisfied 246 55.2% 1,448 45.6%
Neutral 100 22.4% 714 22.5%
Dissatisfied 22 4.9% 373 11.7%
Very dissatisfied 7 1.6% 144 4.5%
total responses 446 100% 3,175 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question #: 28
Question Descrip.: Classroom facilities.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings
Section 1V -- College Environment -- Facilities

Question #: 29
Question Descrip.:  Technical program facilities/equipment (automotive,
health occupations, office/business occupations, etc.)

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 62 17.8% 407 16.9%
Satisfied 169 48.4% 931 38.6%
Neutral 93 26.6% 725 30.0%
Dissatisfied 19 5.4% 248 10.3%
Very dissatisfied 6 1.7% 103 4.3%
total responses 349 100% 2,414 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question #:

Question Descrip.:
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Technical program facilities/equipment (automotive,
health occupations, office/business occupations, etc.)
(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)
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Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- Facilities

Question #: 30
Question Descrip..  Other laboratory facilities (science, art, etc.)

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 56 16.8% 338 14.4%
Satisfied 160 47.9% 982 41.8%
Neutral 105 31.4% 703 29.9%
Dissatisfied 13 3.9% 258 11.0%
Very dissatisfied 0 0.0% 70 3.0%
total responses 334 100% 2,351 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question Descrip.:
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- Facilities

Question #: 31
Question Descrip.: ~ Library / learning resources center facilities.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 110 25.6% 696 23.6%
Satisfied 219 50.9% 1,254 42.5%
Neutral 92 21.4% 574 19.5%
Dissatisfied 6 1.4% 281 9.5%
Very dissatisfied 3 0.7% 145 4.9%
total responses 430 100% 2,950 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question #: 31
Question Descrip.: Library / learning resources center facilities.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)
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Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- Facilities

Question #: 32
Question Descrip.: ~ Athletic facilities.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 58 20.7% 329 16.1%
Satisfied 117 41.8% 670 32.8%
Neutral 98 35.0% 647 31.6%
Dissatisfied 6 2.1% 265 13.0%
Very dissatisfied 1 0.4% 134 6.6%
total responses 280 100% 2,045 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question #:

Question Descrip.:
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Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- Facilities

Question #: 33
Question Descrip.:  Study areas.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 93 22.7% 561 19.5%
Satisfied 188 45.9% 1,163 40.5%
Neutral 103 25.1% 690 24.0%
Dissatisfied 23 5.6% 329 11.5%
Very dissatisfied 3 0.7% 129 4.5%
total responses 410 100% 2,872 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question #: 33
Question Descrip.: Study areas.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)
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Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- Facilities

Question #: 34
Question Descrip.:  Student Center

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 7 19.7% 432 16.4%
Satisfied 160 41.0% 978 37.2%
Neutral 128 32.8% 839 31.9%
Dissatisfied 16 4.1% 253 9.6%
Very dissatisfied 9 2.3% 130 4.9%
total responses 390 100% 2,632 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question #: 34
Question Descrip.: Student Center

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)
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Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- Facilities

Question #: 35
Question Descrip.:  College Bookstore.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 78 17.6% 560 17.8%
Satisfied 210 47.3% 1,175 37.3%
Neutral 107 24.1% 716 22.7%
Dissatisfied 30 6.8% 448 14.2%
Very dissatisfied 19 4.3% 251 8.0%
total responses 444 100% 3,150 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question #: 35

Question Descrip.: College Bookstore.
(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)
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Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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ACT Student Opinion Survey (Northwest Edition)
Survey Findings

Section 1V -- College Environment -- Facilities

Question #: 36
Question Descrip.:  General condition and appearance of the buildings and grounds.

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)

[Spring 2006 survey
response category # Lane % Lane| # All Oregon % All Oregon
Very satisfied 98 21.9% 765 24.0%
Satisfied 233 52.1% 1,285 40.3%
Neutral 89 19.9% 636 20.0%
Dissatisfied 17 3.8% 350 11.0%
Very dissatisfied 10 2.2% 149 4.7%
total responses 447 100% 3,185 100%

Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.
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Question #: 36
Question Descrip.: General condition and appearance of the buildings and grc

(indicate level of satisfaction: Very satisfied to Very dissatisfied)
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Notes: 1. Only students who responded to this question are included in the calculation of percent.

R:A\SURVEYS\ACT\Svy_2006\NW edition\Trends SeclVb.xls
IRAP 5/2/2007 138 General



	Q23_Rules
	Q24_Stu Voice
	Q25_Probation
	Q26_Fees
	Q27_Safety
	Q28_Classroom
	Q29_Program
	Q30_Other
	Q31_Library
	Q32_Athletic
	Q33_Study Areas
	Q34_Stu Ctr
	Q35_Bookstore
	Q36_General
	Q37_Concern
	Q38_Attitude
	Q39_Harmony
	Q40_Opps Emp
	Q41_Opps Involve
	Q42_Stu Gov
	Q43_Media
	Q44_General
	Trends SecIV_colenv_facilities.pdf
	Rules
	Stu Voice
	Probation
	Fees
	Safety
	Classroom
	Program
	Other
	Library
	Athletic
	Study Areas
	Stu Ctr
	Bookstore
	General
	Concern
	Attitude
	Harmony
	Opps Emp
	Opps Involve
	Stu Gov
	Media
	Col General




